

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRLMP.NO. 19175/2009 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 701 OF 2009

HARJINDER SINGH @ KAKA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 15/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Majithia, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Having regard to the earlier order passed, in
which petitioner's prayer for bail was rejected, this
application is also rejected at this stage.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master